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BENSON STRAWN POOL

RECENT GOR VALUES

WELL NAME

1987
Gas-Condensate
Ratio (ft 3/B)

APRIL 1989
MCF

Benson Deep Unit #1
Benson Deep Unit #4
Benson Deep Federal FS #1
Benson 3 Federal #1

Benson 34 Federal #1

260573
0
2736717

72203

1987
BC
2979
62103
0
68306
23621

4007

3057

101
25596

14413

APRIL
APRIL 1889 Gas-Condensate
BC Ratio (ft 3/B)
150 19113
359 26437
13 7769
249 102795
1303 11061
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